MOUNTAIN HIGH

MOINe N HIGH

SNOWSPORT CLUB

7
1 FWSA Tollakson Award for Outstanding Club
q/ = Mountain High Snowsport Club 2014-2085 i
— www.mthigh.org
f Mountain High Snowsport Club, PO Box 2182, Portland, OR 8 /—

1. Affiliations and Involvement
- Our web site.
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i JSP Sk Club

Council

Emilio Trampuz and Mary Olhausen,
NWSCC booth at Ski Fever show.

We won Best booth prize in 2014
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MOUNTAIN HIGH Affiliations and Involvements, cont.
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MOUNTAIN HIGH 2. Club Business and Organization SNOWSPORT CLUB
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LT Lo President Vice-President Secretary Treasurer i
via e-mail or the | History Debbi Kor Terry White Lisa Scribner Nancy Pratt
Saatonid H:503-314-7078  M:503-781-4558 H: 360-576-8178  H:503-593-9427
telephone. T President@mthigh.org Vicepresident@mthigh.org Secretary@mthigh.org  Treasurer@mthigh.org
| nks
. Member Benefits
An online form | Newsletter Activity Directors / Contacts
can be filled out | Photos i
to get more info ;JR"’?"‘G ';‘"::fsh
|Racing - Mt.Hig
about the club ————
along with a few | PACRATsite
copies of our [ Safety | \ -
| SkiAreas Newsletter &Web  Racing Director Membership Trips &
newsletter tO Trins Emilio Trampuz Bruce Kuper Terry Swan Social Activities
hel deCide |f P——— Ph: 1-503-378-0171 H:503-975-8039 H: 503-729-3435 Debbi Kor
p | Videos Newsletter@mthigh.org Racing@mthigh.org Membership@mthighorg H: (503) 314-7078
one wants to | Vision Achies@migorg
join.
rs
PACRAT Racing [ D
Trip Director Hiking and Trips Bicycle rides
Linda McGavin Past Secretary Sandra Smith Karen Michels
H: 503-652-2840 Chris Brooks H: 503-646-4591 H: 503-984-9210
Trips@mthigh.org H 503-764-5323 sandra@pacifier.com skiklynn@gmail.com

jruffman@aol.com

a1 —
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MOUNTAIN HIGH Club Business and Organization, cont. SNOWSPORT CLUB
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MOUNTAIN HIGH 3. Activities And Members SNOWSPORT CLUB
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MOUNTAIN HIGH Activities And Members
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Winners Debbi Kor, Most Creative Joanne Lindberg, Lightest or Healthy
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SNOWSPORT CLUB

FWSA Outstanding Club
MOUNTAIN HIGH

3. Activities And Members, cont.
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MOUNTAIN HIGH 4. Charities and Programs, cont SNOWSPORT CLUB
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MOUNTAIN HIGH 5. Bonus SNOWSPORT CLUB
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FWSA Outstanding Club
MOUNTAIN HIGH

5. Bonus, Barlow Road, cont.
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SNOWSPORT CLUB
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